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Name Organization E-mail Address 

Ault, Susan Idaho Primary Care Association sault@idahopca.org 

Baron, Andrew MD Terry Reilly Health Services  abaron@trhs.org 

Dresback, Denette  St. Luke’s Health System  dresbacd@slhs.org 

Hahn, Chris MD Department of Health and Welfare  hahnc@dhw.idaho.gov 

Hall, Meg Department of Health and Welfare  hallm@dhw.idaho.gov 

Lederer, James MD Saint Alphonsus Health System  James.lederer@trinity-health.org 

Moyer, Casey Department of Health and Welfare  moyerc@dhw.idaho.gov  

Polk, Robert MD Saint Alphonsus Health System  jrobpolk@sarmc.org  

Rowe, Linda Qualis Health System  lindaro@qualishealth.org 

Schreiber, Kym Department of Health and Welfare  schreiberk@dhw.idaho.gov  

Sheridan, Mary Department of Health and Welfare  sheridam@dhw.idaho.gov  

Turner, Kathy Department of Health and Welfare  turnerk@dhw.idaho.gov  

York, Cynthia  Department of Health and Welfare  yorkc@dhw.idaho.gov  
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